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
Rt. Exch. Xtldg. Main t0f4.

CLOSING AN
Will sell beautiful 6 rooms and sleep.

tng iorch. finished floors, bookcase, buf-

fet. 'S larce fireplace, cooler, Hoynton
furnai-e- . cement basement, garage, full
Dlumbinr: 2 cherry. 2 pium. 1 apple.
peach tree; choice roej: near hiKh and
grade schools; 2 car a; 4Uv, IOOU cah.
MUanc en.y.

JMHNSOX-DOPS- CO.,
N. W. BANK BLDG.. MAIM 37S7.

TWO SNAPS ROSE CITT PARK.
& rooms, ncarlv now. California bunra

few, furnace, f ireptace, hardwood floor?,
riard-surla- street, gurage; snap, IJUO.
terms.

ft- - room ba rtrnlow, f renl n ce, h ard wood
floors, full cement basement. In bet ot
condition; for quick sale. J.34.0. terms.
Iheji are good buys and will not last.

J. KOBm.NS.
fto RT. EXCH. BLIk;.. MAIN TPftt.

$ 4 :00 I R V I N . T O S 4 : .

t.MMI CASH I0 PER MONTH.
Futl corner lot, houM: ha- - god line.

excellent coustruction; 7 pleasant rooms
In old ivorv and rry, full basement, fur-
nace, laundry trays, fireplace: a good
home, ready to move into, on easy term.

Man.NN KS PKATT.
41?t Board of Trade Bldg. Main SfiR".

TRVINGTOV HOME. ONLY
A good houtic. fine corner, roses,

tawn. xartien: strveta and
ivtid: only 1 block to car, located at Kwt
2'th and Broiulwiy; can give immediate
poaskt-sion- ; net quick If you expect to got
U 1 ft a o;iric;in.

CCB". 4i SH ETLAND BLDG.
PHONE MARSHALL 4'J7.".

ROSE CITV PARK.
33300 buys new modern attractive bunga-

low, never been occupied: fireplace,
hardwood floor, buflct, Dutch kitch-
en, cement basement. wa.-- trays, at-tt- o.

full ThKKH) lot; one block to car;
tiOO cash will naiune.

T WK'KilAN CO..
24 Rr. Excb. Bldg. Main 10ft4.

HAWTHORNE. 3oirt jxoo CASH.
BALANCE MONTHLY.

Owner leaving city inntruow us to sell
bl buneaiow. b rooms aud sleeping porch.
firelace. lull plumbing, furnace, cement
basement, brrrles. etc

JOHNSOX-lKJPSO- CO.,
t3 N. W. BANK BLDG.. MAIN 37P7.

CHOICE LADD ADDITION HOME.
Consist Ine of 8 rwms. bungalow style,

fine condition, hardwood floors, furnace,
fireplace, built-i- n convenience. bet part
of the addition, cloae to car; price
terms. J. ROBBTNS,
goi RT. EXCH. BLDti.. MAIV 7931.

7r(M MMl CASH HAWTHORNE.
I'rettr buneaiow, full piumblng,

faces east, porch extending across front,
all kireis of roea, lily pond, cuerry, appie
and plum tres.

JOHXSOV-pOpSO- CO,
c n s. w. BANK. i;L.LH.. Al.A l. 7S7.

FOl"R-- MM BCNGALOW.
goo--t tor a bungalow with flr

p?Hce. Dutch kitchen, cement basement, on
renter M'xl'. nar Aiametla Para.; $730
cash. bal. U rm. M:rsh.

F. L- BL. XC H A KD,
Ry. Ex.

PKETTT NEW RCNGALOW.
IS rooms, attic, fireplace, oak floors,

built ins. enam-- l plumltlnu; walls tinted,
l! ht f tturea and w indow shade;i ; sx7.ti,
easy terms. Owner office 1J30 Sandy
hivd.. Tabor Open evenings.

i'M DOWN, jm MONTH LtO0.
double ct'nft. houxt, full

rnenu laundrv tras. ga. electricity,
bik. from Sellwood car, !." minute out.

EDWARD A. BROWN CO..
3"S Railway Exchange Bldg.. Main 2tg!t.

W. PRRSt'OTT ST.. LARGE LOT.
n hou; good double

rarace. ;u a. ley. some :ruit. In fact, a
nice home. Price UiOu. $300 down, bal-
ance eay terms.

R CO., STOCK EX.
7l.BERTA PXAP O $300 DOWN,

modern bungalow, full cement
baement, laundre trays, 2 biks. to cax,
near 2ih st, l.Vft. alley, garaice.

UPWARD A. BROWN CO.,
n3 Railway Exchange Bldg.. Main 2ftf3.

' HAWTHORNE BUNGALOW.
porch; corner 4ixld: good

basement: walklnv ditanee of Franklin
high; macadam street; new garage. A fine
borne: icood terms: low price.

R CO., STOCK KX.

JVI N' i TON VJ."9 ; teema; charming bun-
galow style home: large ilxing room, fire-puii-

music room. attract iTe dining
rvoi. kitchen. 3 bedrooms, steeping porcn,
garage. Main MUs. Eat 3;4.

1 RVrNOTOV SACRIFICE,
p.'on-rid- will sell bungalow

for $ t&ou, xikh cah will handle.
J. RORRIXS,

LdX 1, F.Nv'.H. XiiX iLAlN

EAL ESTATE.

THE DREAM HOME.
We eail this "The Lrem Home

because that is exactly what It is.
We do not know of another bouse la
the city to compare with it at the
price. :1K. It is very thoroughly
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

ment, east, near Gresham, all under culti-
vation; close to station; house', out-
buildings, good well; cherries. Royal Anns,
Bings, Lamberts, apples, pears, all in fruit,
good red shot soil; personally Inspected;
price $3000; terms. See Brooks, with John
Ferguson, Gerllnger bldg., open evenings.

8 ACRES $2000.
7 acres orchard, mostly apples,

on good road, near school and stores;
this place is worth $3900, but for quick
vale will sacrifice for OO0; $1000 down,
balance 3 years.

LUEDDEMANN COMPANY,
113 Chamber of Commerce.

BARGAIN.
$300 down, full price only $1300, near

Sherwood, large house, 1 H acres
cleared, balance burnt over, ana easy io
clear, well, spring and creek on place, all
icood soil, some beavej-dam- ; will consider
home in Portland,

A. J. DE FOREST & CO.,
320 Henry Bldg Main 2690
TTIWU! KIT TIT TT? RAN TRACT AND HOME.

20 acres, located only 7 miles out, Powell
Valley road; lu acres in cultivation, i
acrea berries: arood -- room bunga
low, modern construction, fine concrete
basement and furnace, garage ana barn
price $12,000; terms half casn.

LUEDDEMANN COMPANY,
113 Chamber of Commerce.
PIEDMONT BUNGALOW.

S4(i.--0 S750 CASH.
Six rooms on first floor, two Hp: fire-

TtinfA fiiHinro beamed ceilintrs and all
bui s; streets paved and paid; this is a
pick up at 4tKu.

CO.,
212 Railway Exchange Bldg. Main 6752.

PORTLAND HEIGHTS.
CLOSE IN.

Attractive house, nice neighbor
hood, 2 blocks to car, like new, hardwood
Doors, large Iirepiace, enameieu wouuworn.,
grav paper, large porch, beautiful outlook;
$3500; terms. F. H. Deshon, 61o Chamber
of Commerce bldg.

WEST SLOPE MT. TABOR.
BUNGALOW AND GARAGE.

15X7 R TAYLOR ST.
Five rooms and sleeping porch, living

room 14x26, furnace, usual bull ; lot
50x135; street paved and paid; big garage
with cement driveway; must sell this
week; will sacrifice.

ACRES, at Huber station, red electric,
all under cultivation, acre Loganberries,
orchard, barn, chicken house. Pacific high
way in front of place; price $1500, $500
cash; nice bungalow. See Brooks,
with John Ferguson, Geriinger bldg., open
evenings.

A REAL BARGAIN.
5 acres, 3 miles out from Portland, all

Jn cultivation; nouse; an ienceu,
best of soil; no rocks or gravel; lies flu;
o n good coun try road ; orchard. Snap,
$1500.

H. W. GARLAND, 1S3 3D.

ACRES, all in cultivation; --aere vine-
yard asstd. tree fruit, lots of ber
ries; good house and outbldgs. ; all
very silghtly and best of soil; at Clacka-
mas,

44
on good auto road. Price $3500, good

terms. K01 E. Madison, Phone Tabor
Sit06- -

rm.TlMRIA HIGHWAY.
Near Troutdale, wild and woolly, lots

of water, 20 acres, borders on the high-
way; beautiful view, some wood, a grand
site for a country home; $2500; will take
$500 down.

J. C. CORBIN CO.. Lewis Bldg.
5000 ACRES in southwestern Washington for

sale to settlers oniy ; easy terms, iow
prices. $5 per acre and up. Liberty bonds
accepted at par. Write for map showing
location, terms, etc
WEYERHAEUSER TIMBER COMPANY,

Tacoma Bldg., Tacoma, Wash.
10 ACRES SECTION LINE ROAD.
10 acres, 2 small buildings, young or

chard, o acres in ciover; liiis ib a uarKa.ni
that can't be beat at price of $3000; good
terms.

LUEDDEMANN COMPANY,
913 Chamber of Commerce.

1 ACRE. S600. POWELL VALLEY ROAD.
Nice acre of ground, some brush, on

Powell valley road, near Buckley ave.
price $600. Ut-- i casn.

GRUSSI & BENNETT.
313 Board of Trade bldg. Main 7452.

ACRES, $1000 Close in, 4 mile to live
town, gooa roao; smaii nouse, otner out-
buildings; half cash.

F..K- - STEARNS,
Main 3517. 2o2 Wilcox Bldg.

ACRES of land, good orchard, house, all
outbuuaings, un nun water; locatea just
south of Lents. 6131 92d sUS.fi. Thomas
Allen.

BENDEMEER Best of Tualatin valley
lands; 5 acres and up; aoo to choose xrorn.
Handy Bros.. 6o6 Railway Exchange.

For Sale Fruit Lands.
walnut orchard, tracts.

Handy Broa oott Railway ixenange,
For Sale -- Farms.

HERE'S the bargain. Enough land for
three good xarms ox neariy fuo acres eacn;
some good timber, good mill, good box
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